
PRODUCT 
CODE 

PART 
NUMBER 

NOMINAL SIZE D A 
(in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) 

078001 CP05 1/2 16 1.060 27 1.400 36 
078002 CP07 3/4 21 1.310 33 1.640 42 
078003 CP10 1 27 1.590 40 1.860 47 
078004 CP12 1 1/4 35 2.000 51 2.070 53 
078005 CP15 1 1/2 41 2.230 57 2.300 58 
078006 CP20 2 53 2.720 69 2.405 61 
078007 CP25 2 1/2 63 3.320 84 3.450 88 
078008 CP30 3 76 4.000 102 3.600 91 
078009 CP35 3 1/2 91 4.500 114 4.200 107 
078010 CP40 4 103 5.020 127 3.765 96 
078012 CP50 5 129 6.120 155 4.170 106 
078014 CP60 6 155 7.285 185 4.875 124 
078056 LLC05 1/2 16 1.060 27 2.005 51 
078057 LLC07 3/4 21 1.310 33 2.460 62 
078058 LLC10 1 27 1.590 40 2.760 70 
078059 LLC12 1 1/4 35 2.000 51 3.010 76 
078060 LLC15 1 1/2 40 2.310 59 3.175 81 
078063 LLC20 2 50 2.825 72 3.675 93 
078065 LLC25 2 1/2 65 3.450 88 4.280 109 
078066 LLC30 3 75 4.125 105 4.800 122 
078067 LLC40 4 100 4.750 121 6.200 157 
078069 LLC60 6 150 7.300 185 8.250 115 
178020* CP05 1/2 16 1.060 27 1.400 36 
178021* CP07 3/4 21 1.310 33 1.640 42 
178022* CP10 1 27 1.590 40 1.860 47 
178023* CP12 1 1/4 35 2.000 51 2.070 53 
178024* CP15 1 1/2 41 2.230 57 2.300 58 
178025* CP20 2 53 2.720 69 2.405 61 
178120* CP25 2 1/2 63 3.320 84 3.450 88 
 

 
RIGID PVC CONDUIT FITTINGS - KRALOY 
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COUPLING 

SUPERCEDES: 
REMPLACE:              2009 11 15 
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(in) 

0.925 
1.155 
1.280 
1.445 
1.520 
1.730 
2.020 
2.305 
3.960 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

* BULK PACKED FOR 075  
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